
Apr-07

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
03-Apr-07 CAPRICHO EW Lost 12/1 -2.00 -2.00
04-Apr-07 ACCORDELLO WIN Lost 4/1 -1.00 -3.00
04-Apr-07 CHARLOTTE VALE WIN Lost 8/1 -1.00 -4.00
04-Apr-07 ALERON WIN Lost 9/1 -1.00 -5.00
07-Apr-07 PILLAGING PICT EW Lost 11/1 -2.00 -7.00
07-Apr-07 OSCARDEAL EW Lost 6/1 -2.00 -9.00
08-Apr-07 GROUSE MOOR WIN Lost 9/2 -1.00 -10.00
08-Apr-07 LAHARNA WIN Lost 11/4 -1.00 -11.00
08-Apr-07 DOUBLE WIN Lost 9/2 5/2 -1.00 -12.00
09-Apr-07 WHYSOMAYO WIN Lost 12/1 -1.00 -13.00
09-Apr-07 KINGS ADVOCATE WIN Lost 10/1 -1.00 -14.00
09-Apr-07 PATSY HALL EW Lost 28/1 -2.00 -16.00
11-Apr-07 OUTONHISOWN EW Lost 10/1 -2.00 -18.00
11-Apr-07 GO SOLO WIN WON 13/8 r4 25p 1.22 -16.78
14-Apr-07 BEWLEYS BERRY EW Lost 40/1 -2.00 -18.78
14-Apr-07 BOTHAR NA EW Lost 33/1 -2.00 -20.78
14-Apr-07 L'AMI EW Lost 25/1 -2.00 -22.78
14-Apr-07 AMEEQ EW Lost 12/1 -2.00 -24.78
14-Apr-07 VALLEY RIDE EW Lost 12/1 -2.00 -26.78
20-Apr-07 KID MAMBO WIN Lost 7/2 -1.00 -27.78
20-Apr-07 MY PETRA WIN Lost 7/2 -1.00 -28.78
20-Apr-07 DOUBLE WIN Lost 3/1 7/2 -1.00 -29.78
21-Apr-07 CELTIC MILL EW Lost 7/1 -2.00 -31.78
21-Apr-07 ASK YER DAD EW 4th 12/1 2.00 -29.78
25-Apr-07 CHARLOTTE VALE EW 2nd 14/1 r4 5p 2.33 -27.45
25-Apr-07 THE OLD SOLDIER EW Lost 11/1 -2.00 -29.45
27-Apr-07 GREAT JANE WIN Lost 3/1 -1.00 -30.45
27-Apr-07 BOB MOUNTAIN EW WON 8/1 10.00 -20.45

** double not placed on managed accts


